DATE
1/15/26

1/16/26
1/16/26
1/16/26
1/16/26
1/16/26
1/16/26
1/16/26
1/16/26
1/16/26

1/17/26
1/17/26
1/17/26
117126
1/17/26
1/17/26
1/17/26
1/17/26

1/18/26
1/18/26
1/18/26
1/18/26
1/18/26
1/18/26
1/18/26
1/18/26

5:45 PM

8:30 AM
9:45 AM
10:10 AM
12:10 PM
1:15 PM
1:50 PM
3:30 PM
5:45 PM
7:00 PM

7:00 AM
8:20 AM
10:20 AM
10:30 AM
3:20 PM
5:30 PM
7:15PM
9:00 PM

8:40 AM
8:45 AM
10:50 AM
12:30 PM
12:30 PM
12:45 PM
2:10 PM
2:30 PM

HOME
White Bear Lake

Blaine

Grand Forks
Rogers
Andover

Grand Rapids
Woodbury
Duluth East
White Bear Lake
Rochester

Blaine

Prior Lake
Grand Forks
White Bear Lake
Woodbury
Stillwater
Rogers
Hermantown

January 15-18 White Bear Lake PWAA Moose Goheen Tournament

Vs

vs
vs
vs
Vs
Vs
vs
vs
vs
Vs

vs
vs
vs
vs
Vs
Vs
vs
vs

Semi-Final ~ #1 Pool Winner vs

Semi-Final ~ #2 Pool Winner vs

11th Place Friendly
9th Place Friendly
7th Place Friendly
5th Place Friendly
3rd Place Game
PWAA Championship

AWAY
Andover

Prior Lake
Duluth East
Stillwater
Hermantown
Prior Lake
Blaine
Rogers
Hermantown
Andover

Grand Rapids
Woodbury
Stillwater
Rochester
Grand Rapids
Duluth East
Grand Forks
Rochester

Wild Card
#3 Pool Winner

LOCATION
White Bear Lake Sports Center

Aldrich

White Bear Lake Sports Center
Aldrich

White Bear County Arena
White Bear Lake Sports Center
White Bear County Arena
White Bear County Arena
White Bear Lake Sports Center
TCO Sports Garden

White Bear Lake Sports Center
TCO Sports Garden
TCO Sports Garden
White Bear Lake Sports Center
TCO Sports Garden
White Bear Lake Sports Center
White Bear Lake Sports Center
White Bear Lake Sports Center

TCO Sports Garden
White Bear Lake Sports Center
TCO Sports Garden
TCO Sports Garden
TCO Sports Garden
White Bear Lake Sports Center
TCO Sports Garden
White Bear Lake Sports Center

Training Haus

Rink #1

Training Haus

Training Haus

Rink #1
Training Haus
Rink #1

Training Haus

Rink #1

Pools

Blaine Duluth East Andover

Grand Rapids Grand Forks Hermantown
Prior Lake Rogers Rochester
Woodbury Stillwater White Bear Lake
Format:

3 Pools Winners + Wild Card will play Semi-Final, Championship/3rd Place Game
Wild Card is best 2nd Place Pool Finisher across all 3 pools based on the below tie breakers

Tie Breakers:

Total Points (Win =3, Loss = 0, Tie = 1)
Head to Head (if applicable)

Goal Differential (Max 6 per game)
Fewest Goals Against

Most Goals For

Fewest Penalty Minutes

N ook N~

Coin Flip



