



January 15-18 White Bear Lake PWAA Moose Goheen Tournament

DATE	TIME	HOME	AWAY	LOCATION	RINK
1/15/26	5:45 PM	White Bear Lake	vs	Andover	White Bear Lake Sports Center
1/16/26	8:30 AM	Blaine	vs	Prior Lake	Aldrich
1/16/26	9:45 AM	Grand Forks	vs	Duluth East	White Bear Lake Sports Center
1/16/26	10:10 AM	Rogers	vs	Stillwater	Aldrich
1/16/26	12:10 PM	Andover	vs	Hermantown	White Bear County Arena
1/16/26	1:15 PM	Grand Rapids	vs	Prior Lake	White Bear Lake Sports Center
1/16/26	1:50 PM	Woodbury	vs	Blaine	White Bear County Arena
1/16/26	3:30 PM	Duluth East	vs	Rogers	White Bear County Arena
1/16/26	5:45 PM	White Bear Lake	vs	Hermantown	White Bear Lake Sports Center
1/16/26	7:00 PM	Rochester	vs	Andover	TCO Sports Garden Training Haus
1/17/26	7:00 AM	Blaine	vs	Grand Rapids	White Bear Lake Sports Center
1/17/26	8:20 AM	Prior Lake	vs	Woodbury	TCO Sports Garden Rink #1
1/17/26	10:20 AM	Grand Forks	vs	Stillwater	TCO Sports Garden Training Haus
1/17/26	10:30 AM	White Bear Lake	vs	Rochester	White Bear Lake Sports Center
1/17/26	3:20 PM	Woodbury	vs	Grand Rapids	TCO Sports Garden Training Haus
1/17/26	5:30 PM	Stillwater	vs	Duluth East	White Bear Lake Sports Center
1/17/26	7:15 PM	Rogers	vs	Grand Forks	White Bear Lake Sports Center
1/17/26	9:00 PM	Hermantown	vs	Rochester	White Bear Lake Sports Center
1/18/26	8:40 AM	Semi-Final #1 Pool Winner	vs	Wild Card	TCO Sports Garden Rink #1
1/18/26	8:45 AM	Semi-Final #2 Pool Winner	vs	#3 Pool Winner	White Bear Lake Sports Center
1/18/26	10:50 AM	11th Place Friendly			TCO Sports Garden Training Haus
1/18/26	12:30 PM	9th Place Friendly			TCO Sports Garden Rink #1
1/18/26	12:30 PM	7th Place Friendly			TCO Sports Garden Training Haus
1/18/26	12:45 PM	5th Place Friendly			White Bear Lake Sports Center
1/18/26	2:10 PM	3rd Place Game			TCO Sports Garden Rink #1
1/18/26	2:30 PM	PWAA Championship			White Bear Lake Sports Center



**Pools**

Orange	White	Black
Blaine	Duluth East	Andover
Grand Rapids	Grand Forks	Hermantown
Prior Lake	Rogers	Rochester
Woodbury	Stillwater	White Bear Lake

**Format:**

3 Pools Winners + Wild Card will play Semi-Final, Championship/3rd Place Game  
Wild Card is best 2nd Place Pool Finisher across all 3 pools based on the below tie breakers

**Tie Breakers:**

1. Total Points (Win =3, Loss = 0, Tie = 1)
2. Head to Head (if applicable)
3. Goal Differential (Max 6 per game)
4. Fewest Goals Against
5. Most Goals For
6. Fewest Penalty Minutes
7. Coin Flip